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LEAGUE #206: 2018 SUWMMER NO BUMPER YOUTH
WEEK #7 - 7/17/18
TUESDAY - 6:30 P. M 100% OF 150 - 4
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 6 OF 8
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST Pl NS
1. # 2-TEAM 2 11 17.5 6.5 8092
2. # 3-BONLI NG BOVBS 14 12 12 7905
3. # 1- ROCHAMBEAU 12 11.5 12.5 8207
4. # 4- SAVAGES 13 * 7 13 5205

*=TEAM NEEDS NMAKEUP

TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS

# 4- SAVACES

WEEKS TO BE MADE UP

H GH SCR GAME- - BOYS
176 DYLAN GUNDLACH
147 BRANDON HI LL

128 REECE HI NRI CHS

H GH HDCP. GAME- - BOYS
232 DYLAN GUNDLACH
202 BRANDON HI LL

185 REECE HI NRI CHS

H GH SCR. GAME--G RLS
141 ALLI E DODD

139 TRI SI TY DEASON
135 KAYCEE WARNER

H GH HDCP. GAME--Gd RLS
200 TRI SITY DEASON

193 ALLI E DCDD

190 KAYCEE WARNER

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM

426 SAVACES
373 ROCHAMBEAU

HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

565 SAVACES
536 ROCHAMBEAU

***1ST***

REECE HI NRI CHS
REECE HI NRI CHS
TALON TROGDEN
TALON TROGDEN
ALLI E DODD
ALLI E DCDD

TRI SI TY DEASON
TRI SI TY DEASON
ROCHAMBEAU
ROCHAMBEAU
TALON TROGDEN
TRI SI TY DEASON

400 DYLAN GUNDLACH
360 COOPER MARUM
360 REECE HI NRI CHS

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - BOYS
568 DYLAN GUNDLACH

504 RYDER LUFBOROUGH
498 TALON TROGDEN

H GH SCR SERIES--G RLS
383 ALLI E DODD

324 KAYCEE WARNER

311 TRI SI TY DEASON

H GH HDCP. SERI ES--G RLS
539 ALLI E DODD

489 KAYCEE WARNER

488 TRI SI TY DEASON

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

1064 SAVAGES
954 ROCHAMBEAU

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

1481 SAVAGES
1443 ROCHAMBEAU

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx2NDF **
BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 97
BOYS HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 245
BOYS HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 168
BOYS HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 464
GRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 122
G RLS HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 311
G RLS HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 170
G RLS HI GH SERIES HANDI CAP 471
TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 285
TEAM H GH SERIES SCRATCH 809

BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 18
G RLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 20

115. 1 DYLAN GUNDLACH
98. 8 COOPER MARUM
93. 7 BRANDON HI LL

H GH AVERAGE- -G RLS
106.8 ALLI E DODD
97. 7 KAYCEE WARNER
93.1 TRISITY DEASON

COOPER MARUM
COOPER MARUM
M KE MCCOY

M KE MCCOY

TRI SI TY DEASON
TRI SI TY DEASON
ALLI E DODD
ALLI E DODD
SAVAGES
SAVAGES

M KE MCCOY
ALLI E DODD




LEAGUE STANDI NGS

RUN DATE:
LEAGUE #206: 2018 SUWVMER NO BUMPER YOUTH

WEEK #7 - 7/17/18
GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL G\VB
TM #1 - ROCHAMVBEAU
ALLI E DODD 125 118 93 336 1603 15
TRI SI TY DEASON 79 110 122 311 1676 18
KAYCEE WARNER ( 87) ( 87) ( 87) 261 1466 15
T™M #2 - TEAM 2
FARON DEASON 58 67 38 163 983 18
RYDER LUFBOROUGH ( 65) ( 65) ( 65) 195 451 6
TALON TROGDEN 65 53 47 165 750 18
TM #3 - BOW.I NG BOVBS
M KE MCCOY 57 57 77 191 909 15
REECE HI NRI CHS 88 106 59 253 1394 15
HANNAH LOHRKE 41 49 33 123 780 18
TM #4 - SAVAGES
COOPER MARUM 62 86 97 245 1186 12
DYLAN GUNDLACH (105) (105) (105) 315 1036 9
BRANDON Hi LL ( 83) ( 83) ( 83) 249 1125 12

*SUBSTI TUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 11-12 13-14
7/17/ 18 2-1 4-3
7124/ 18 1-3 2-4

AVG

106
93
97

54
75
41

60
92
43

98
115
93

07/11/18 15:51

141
139
135

87
100
65

77
128
59

120
176
147

HSS

383
311
324

178
252
165

191
360
154

360
400
304
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HDCP

44
57
53

96
75
109

90
58
107

52
35
57



